
CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

NAME:  Tracie Clark Morgan, DNP, CRNP 

RANK:   Clinical Instructor 

DATE OF APPOINTMENT: August 17, 2016 

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE:  Certified Registered Nurse Practitioner, Alabama Board of 

Nursing 1-090702 

EMAIL: tracie.morgan@uah.edu 

TELEPHONE:  (256) 824-6141 

 

 

EDUCATION: 
 

Year 

 

2019 

 

Degree 

 

DNP 

Institution 

 

University of Alabama Huntsville  

Major 

 

Nursing 

2012 M.S.N. University of Alabama Huntsville Nursing 

 

1999 B.S.N. University of Alabama Huntsville Nursing 

 

1996 B.S. Auburn University Zoology 

    

 

CERTIFICATIONS: 
 

Year 

 

Title of Certification 

2014-Present 

 

2013-Present 

 

2013-Present 

 

2012-Present 

Limited Purpose Schedule II Certificate 

 

Qualified Alabama Controlled Substance Certificate 

 

US DoJ DEA Controlled Substance Registration Certificate 

 

Certifications: American Academy of Nurse Practitioners Certification Number: 

F0113114 

 

1995-2016 

 

Advanced Life Support (ALS) 

 

1995-Present Basic Life Support (BLS) 

 

2006-2014 NIH Stroke Certification 

 

 

 

 



PROFESSIONAL ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE: 
 

Years 

 

2021 

 

 

 

 

 

2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019  

 

 

 

2019 

 

 

 

2019 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 

 

Title/ Rank 

 

Clinical Assistant 

Professor  

 

 

 

 

Clinical Assistant 

Professor  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clinical 

Instructor 

 

 

Clinical 

Instructor 

 

 

Clinical 

Instructor 

 

 

 

 

Clinical 

Instructor 

Institution 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

 

 

 

 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

 

 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

 

 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

 

 

 

 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

Role/Functional Area 

 

FNP Program 

Coordinator, NUR 

611 Course Manager, 

Clinical Faculty FNP 

II 

 

FNP Program 

Coordinator, NUR 

611 Course Manager, 

NUR 610 & 612 Co-

Course Manger, 

Clinical Faculty FNP 

I, II, & III 

 

FNP Program 

Coordinator  

 

 

NUR 610 Course 

Manager, FNP IV 

Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 611 Co-Course 

Manager, FNP II PM 

Clinical Instructor, 

FNP II Clinical 

Instructor 

 

NUR 605 Clinical 

Faculty, FNP PM 

Clinical Instructor I, 

II, III, FNP I, II, III, 

IV 

 

2017 

 

Clinical 

Instructor 

 

University of Alabama in Huntsville 

 

FNP PM Clinical 

Instructor 

FNP II, III, IV  

Clinical Instructor 

FNP III Course 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016 Clinical Instructor University of Alabama in Huntsville FNP PM Clinical 

Instructor 

FNP IV Clinical 

Instructor 

    

    

    

 

 

ADJUNCT FACULTY APPOINTMENTS 
 

Years Title/ Rank Institution Role/Functional Area 

    

2015-2016 Lecturer/Clinical 

Instructor 

University of Alabama in Huntsville FNP Clinical 

Instructor/Guest 

Lecturer 

 

 

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE: 
 

Years 

 

2018 

 

2017 

 

Title 

 

CRNP 

 

CRNP 

Institution 

 

UAH/UAB Collaborative Care Clinic 

 

UAH/UAB Collaborative Care Clinic 

Role/Functional Area 

 

Nurse Practitioner 

 

Nurse Practitioner 

2015-Present CRNP HAPPI Behavioral Health 

 

Nurse Practitioner 

2014-Present CRNP HAPPI Adult and Pediatric Care 

 

Nurse Practitioner 

2012-Present CRNP HAPPI Pediatrics & Urgent Care 

 

Nurse Practitioner 

2004-2013 Relief Charge RN Neuro Intensive Care Unit Huntsville 

Hospital 

 

Charge RN 

1999-2013 RN Neuro Intensive Care Unit Huntsville 

Hospital 

 

 

 

Staff RN 

SCHOLARSHIP: 

 

 

2019 

 

 

Morgan, T. C., O’Keefe, L. C. & Andrews, A. (2020). Implementation of a    

Behavioral Parent Training Program in a Behavioral Health Practice. Annual 

Southeast Regional ADHD Conference, Tuscaloosa, AL. January 23-24, 2020. 



 

2018 

 

O’Keefe, L.C., Lioce, L., Benton, A., Morgan, T., & Adams, M.H. (2018) 

Successfully incorporating IPE in a non-academic health sciences center. Nursing 

Education Perspectives. Publish ahead of print: November 1, 2018. doi: 

10.1097/01.NEP.0000000000000416 

Honorable mention among all Innovation Center articles published in 2019 

by Nursing Education Perspectives.  

 

 

TEACHING: 
 

Year 

 

2021 

 

2020 

 

2020 

 

2020 

 

2019 

 

2019  

 

2019  

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

Activity 

 

NUR 611 Course Manager  

 

NUR 610 Co-Course Manager  

 

NUR 612 Co-Course Manager 

 

NUR 611 Course Manager 

 

NUR 610 Course Manager 

 

NUR 613 Clinical Instructor  

 

NUR 611 Co-Course Manager 

 

NUR 605 Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 613 Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 610 PM Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 612 PM Clinical Instructor  

 

NUR 612 Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 611 PM Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 611 Clinical Instructor 

2017 

 

2017 

NUR 613 Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 613 PM Clinical Instructor 

 

2017 NUR 611 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer 



 

2017 

 

2017 

 

2017 

 

2017 

 

2016 

 

NUR 612 Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 612 Course Manager 

 

NUR 613 Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 613 PM Clinical Instructor 

 

NUR 610 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer 

 

2016 

 

NUR 611 Clinical Instructor 

 

2016 

 

2015 

 

NUR 613 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer 

 

NUR 610 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer 

  

  

 

 

 

  

  

SERVICE: 
 

College: 

 

Year             Activity 

 

2021              Strategic Planning Committee 

2021              FNP Program Coordinator 

2020              FNP Program Coordinator 

2020              Strategic Planning Committee 

2019              FNP Program Coordinator 

2018              Mentoring Program Coordinator 

2018              Strategic Planning Committee 

2018              Collaborative Care Clinic 

2017 Strategic Planning Committee 

2017              Collaborative Care Clinic 

2017              FNP Simulation Champion 

2016              FNP Simulation Champion 

2016              Faculty and Staff Sunshine Committee 

2016 New Faculty Ad hoc Committee 

 

 



 

Community: 

2017- Present Community Advisory Board Buckhorn High School 

2014-2018      Riverton Intermediate School ACE program medical liaison chaperone 

2013-Present  Hazel Green United Methodist Church Youth group volunteer medical liaison                  

2009-Present    Huntsville Ballet Company Volunteer 

2009-2010       Alzheimer Association of Madison County Board Member  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HONORS AND AWARDS: 
 

Year 

 

2018 

 

Name 

 

Selected as a National League for Nursing Center of Excellence for Promoting the 

Pedagogical Expertise of Faculty. National League for Nursing Review Panel. 2018-

2022 . 

 

2016 

 

 

2014 

 

 

2011-2012 

 

2010 

 

NPAA - Outstanding Nurse Practitioner of North Alabama 

 

Preceptor of the Year 2014 – University of Alabama Huntsville College of Nursing 

CRNP Graduate Program 

 

Dean’s List University of Alabama in Huntsville Spring 2011-Fall 2012 

 

Phi Kappa Phi National Honor Society 

 

1997 Sigma Theta Tau Nursing Honor Society 

  

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

OTHER PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES: 
 

Year 

                            

Activity 

 

 

2015-Present Member, Nurse Practitioner Alliance of  Alabama  

 

2010-Present Member, American Academy of Nurse Practitioners 

 

2010-Present Member, North Alabama Nurse Practitioner Association 

 

2010-Present 

 

1997-Present 

Member, Phi Kappa Phi  

 

Member, Sigma Theta Tau 

  

 

  

CONTINUING EDUCATION: 
 

Year 

 

2021 

 

2020 

 

2019 

 

2019 

 

2019 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2018 

 

2017             

Activity 

 

Mental Health First Aid  

 

Southeast Regional ADHD Conference 

 

NPAA Annual Symposium 

 

MASA Prescribing Controlled Substances 

 

Joint DNP Intensive 

 

NPAA Annual Symposium 

 

Joint DNP Intensive 

 

Southeast Regional ADHD Conference 

 

Certified Nurse Educator Preparatory Course 

 

2016 

 

 

NPAA Annual Symposium 

 

2015 

 

NANPA Symposium 

 

2015 Prescribing Controlled Substances  



  

2014 

 

Southeast Regional ADHD Conference 

 

2013 

 

Barkley Pediatric Nurse Practitioner Certification Review Course 

2013 MASA Prescribing Controlled Substances 

 


