CURRICULUM VITAE

NAME: Tracie Clark Morgan, DNP, CRNP

RANK: Clinical Instructor

DATE OF APPOINTMENT: August 17, 2016

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE: Certified Registered Nurse Practitioner, Alabama Board of

Nursing 1-090702

EMAIL: <u>tracie.morgan@uah.edu</u> TELEPHONE: (256) 824-6141

EDUCATION:

Year	Degree	Institution	Major
2019	DNP	University of Alabama Huntsville	Nursing
2012	M.S.N.	University of Alabama Huntsville	Nursing
1999	B.S.N.	University of Alabama Huntsville	Nursing
1996	B.S.	Auburn University	Zoology

CERTIFICATIONS:

Year Title of Certification

2014-Present Limited Purpose Schedule II Certificate

2013-Present Qualified Alabama Controlled Substance Certificate

2013-Present US DoJ DEA Controlled Substance Registration Certificate

2012-Present Certifications: American Academy of Nurse Practitioners Certification Number:

F0113114

1995-2016 Advanced Life Support (ALS)

1995-Present Basic Life Support (BLS)

2006-2014 NIH Stroke Certification

PROFESSIONAL ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE:

Years	Title/ Rank	Institution	Role/Functional Area
2021	Clinical Assistant Professor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	FNP Program Coordinator, NUR 611 Course Manager, Clinical Faculty FNP II
2020	Clinical Assistant Professor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	FNP Program Coordinator, NUR 611 Course Manager, NUR 610 & 612 Co- Course Manger, Clinical Faculty FNP I, II, & III
2019	Clinical Instructor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	FNP Program Coordinator
2019	Clinical Instructor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	NUR 610 Course Manager, FNP IV Clinical Instructor
2019	Clinical Instructor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	NUR 611 Co-Course Manager, FNP II PM Clinical Instructor, FNP II Clinical Instructor
2018	Clinical Instructor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	NUR 605 Clinical Faculty, FNP PM Clinical Instructor I, II, III, FNP I, II, III, IV
2017	Clinical Instructor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	FNP PM Clinical Instructor FNP II, III, IV Clinical Instructor FNP III Course Manager

ADJUNCT FACULTY APPOINTMENTS

2016

Years	Title/ Rank	Institution	Role/Functional Area
2015-2016	Lecturer/Clinical Instructor	University of Alabama in Huntsville	FNP Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE:

Years	Title	Institution	Role/Functional Area
2018	CRNP	UAH/UAB Collaborative Care Clinic	Nurse Practitioner
2017	CRNP	UAH/UAB Collaborative Care Clinic	Nurse Practitioner
2015-Present	CRNP	HAPPI Behavioral Health	Nurse Practitioner
2014-Present	CRNP	HAPPI Adult and Pediatric Care	Nurse Practitioner
2012-Present	CRNP	HAPPI Pediatrics & Urgent Care	Nurse Practitioner
2004-2013	Relief Charge RN	Neuro Intensive Care Unit Huntsville Hospital	Charge RN
1999-2013	RN	Neuro Intensive Care Unit Huntsville Hospital	Staff RN

SCHOLARSHIP:

Morgan, T. C., O'Keefe, L. C. & Andrews, A. (2020). Implementation of a Behavioral Parent Training Program in a Behavioral Health Practice. Annual Southeast Regional ADHD Conference, Tuscaloosa, AL. January 23-24, 2020.

O'Keefe, L.C., Lioce, L., Benton, A., Morgan, T., & Adams, M.H. (2018)
Successfully incorporating IPE in a non-academic health sciences center. *Nursing Education Perspectives*. Publish ahead of print: November 1, 2018. doi: 10.1097/01.NEP.0000000000000416

Honorable mention among all Innovation Center articles published in 2019 by *Nursing Education Perspectives*.

TEACHING:

Year	Activity
2021	NUR 611 Course Manager
2020	NUR 610 Co-Course Manager
2020	NUR 612 Co-Course Manager
2020	NUR 611 Course Manager
2019	NUR 610 Course Manager
2019	NUR 613 Clinical Instructor
2019	NUR 611 Co-Course Manager
2018	NUR 605 Clinical Instructor
2018	NUR 613 Clinical Instructor
2018	NUR 610 PM Clinical Instructor
2018	NUR 612 PM Clinical Instructor
2018	NUR 612 Clinical Instructor
2018	NUR 611 PM Clinical Instructor
2018	NUR 611 Clinical Instructor
2017	NUR 613 Clinical Instructor
2017	NUR 613 PM Clinical Instructor
2017	NUR 611 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer

2017	NUR 612 Clinical Instructor
2017	NUR 612 Course Manager
2017	NUR 613 Clinical Instructor
2017	NUR 613 PM Clinical Instructor
2016	NUR 610 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer
2016	NUR 611 Clinical Instructor
2016	NUR 613 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer
2015	NUR 610 Clinical Instructor/Guest Lecturer

SERVICE:

College:

Year	Activity
2021	Strategic Planning Committee
2021	FNP Program Coordinator
2020	FNP Program Coordinator
2020	Strategic Planning Committee
2019	FNP Program Coordinator
2018	Mentoring Program Coordinator
2018	Strategic Planning Committee
2018	Collaborative Care Clinic
2017	Strategic Planning Committee
2017	Collaborative Care Clinic
2017	FNP Simulation Champion
2016	FNP Simulation Champion
2016	Faculty and Staff Sunshine Committee
2016	New Faculty Ad hoc Committee

Community:

2017- Present Community Advisory Board Buckhorn High School

2014-2018 Riverton Intermediate School ACE program medical liaison chaperone

2013-Present Hazel Green United Methodist Church Youth group volunteer medical liaison

2009-Present Huntsville Ballet Company Volunteer

2009-2010 Alzheimer Association of Madison County Board Member

HONORS AND AWARDS:

Year	Name
2018	Selected as a National League for Nursing Center of Excellence for Promoting the Pedagogical Expertise of Faculty. National League for Nursing Review Panel. 2018-2022.
2016	NPAA - Outstanding Nurse Practitioner of North Alabama
2014	Preceptor of the Year 2014 – University of Alabama Huntsville College of Nursing CRNP Graduate Program
2011-2012	Dean's List University of Alabama in Huntsville Spring 2011-Fall 2012
2011-2012	Phi Kappa Phi National Honor Society
1997	Sigma Theta Tau Nursing Honor Society

OTHER PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES:

Year	Activity
2015-Present	Member, Nurse Practitioner Alliance of Alabama
2010-Present	Member, American Academy of Nurse Practitioners
2010-Present	Member, North Alabama Nurse Practitioner Association
2010-Present	Member, Phi Kappa Phi
1997-Present	Member, Sigma Theta Tau

CONTINUING EDUCATION:

Year	Activity
2021	Mental Health First Aid
2020	Southeast Regional ADHD Conference
2019	NPAA Annual Symposium
2019	MASA Prescribing Controlled Substances
2019	Joint DNP Intensive
2018	NPAA Annual Symposium
2018	Joint DNP Intensive
2018	Southeast Regional ADHD Conference
2017	Certified Nurse Educator Preparatory Course
2016	NPAA Annual Symposium
2015	NANPA Symposium
2015	Prescribing Controlled Substances

2014	Southeast Regional ADHD Conference
2013	Barkley Pediatric Nurse Practitioner Certification Review Course
2013	MASA Prescribing Controlled Substances